

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1154/2025

Mohd. Basharat

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

J&K Bank and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

23.02.2026

None present.

Adjourned.

List on **10.03.2026**.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:

23.02.2026

Michal Sharma/PS